FIGURE MODEL SIZE WEIGHT * DIST. * RETAIL FIGURE MODEL SIZE WEIGHT * DIST. * RETAIL
inches lbs. PRICE ($) PRICE ($) m/m lbs. PRICE ($) PRICE ($)
X-1 3/4 1.300 13.34 MX-25 25 1.100 15.61
X-2 7/8 1.200 13.34 MX-30 30 1.200 17.14
X-3 1 1.100 13.34 MX-35 35 2.400 22.39
X-4 1 1/8 1.100 13.80 MX-40 40 3.200 30.28
X-5 1 1/4 1.150 14.38 MX-45 45 2.800 31.66
X-6 1 3/8 1.300 17.37 MX-50 50 3.000 33.73
X-7 1 1/2 2.100 20.48 MX-55 55 5.400 61.15
X-8 1 3/4 2.800 26.10 MX-60 60 6.400 65.90
X-9 2 3.550 30.28 MX-65 65 5.700 68.62
X-10 2 1/4 5.150 55.19 MX-70 70 9.100 77.77
X-11 2 1/2 5.800 62.45 MX-75 75 8.200 87.43
X-12 2 3/4 9.100 77.77 MX-80 80 7.200 96.45
X-13 3 7.900 75.06 MX-85 85 10.000 105.42
X-14 3 1/4 11.200 109.48 MX-90 90 9.000 108.22
X-15 3 1/2 9.800 100.71 MX-95 95 13.800 177.98
X-17 4 12.100 162.14 MX-100 100 12.600 179.33
X-19 4 1/2 17.400 285.92 MX-105 105 11.200 182.13
X-21 5 23.000 410.82 MX-110 110 18.600 301.76
X-23 5 1/2 38.000 744.89 MX-115 115
X-25 6 32.400 729.82 MX-120 120 25.200 442.50
X-26 6 1/2 26.000 910.40 MX-125 125 23.600 445.25
MX-130 130 22.000 448.12
MX-140 140 38.000 777.89
MX-150 150 33.500 764.69
* PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE MADE IN THE U.S.A.
C
A
T